
● Please bring this application form to ticket center.　● This form valid Max 10 people.
● Meal coupon only valid at specified restaurant in ski field.　● Senior ticket is Over 60 years old.(Please bring the ID)
● Kids ticket is Under Junior high.　● However one preschooler will be free with the one adult paid user. 
● We do not issue the lift ticket for preschooler. Please through the gate with adult.

SPECIAL P
ACK

SPECIAL P
ACK

TICKETTICKET

Adult

Kids

Senior

9,200

6,100

7,800

8,300

5,400

7,000

7,800

5,100

6,600

1day lift ticket + Meal coupon(¥1,000) + The SPARENA(Onsen Spa)

Normal Special Price Wednesday
Special

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

1day lift ticket + Meal coupon(¥1,000)

Adult

Kids

Senior

Normal Special Price Wednesday
Special

8,300

5,400

6,900

7,800

5,100

6,500

7,300

4,800

6,100

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

Issue：Co. Nozawaonsen　TEL : 0269(85)3166

1day lift t
icket

¥7,300
＋

Meal coup
on

¥1,000

MAX ¥1,40
0 OFF!!

Normal Special Pr
ice ¥500 O

FF
Wednesda

y Special

¥1,000 OF
F

¥8,300 ¥7,800 ¥7,300

2024-2025
SEASON

1day lift ticket
＋
Meal
coupon

1day lift ticket
＋
Meal
coupon
＋

The SPARENA
(Onsen Spa)

MAX
¥1,000
OFF!!

MAX
¥1,400
OFF!!

＊This information is only use for our marketing. Not use for other purpose.
＊We will take responsible to protect your personal information.

Representative’s name Age

1day lift ticket ＋ Meal coupon

1day lift ticket ＋ Meal coupon ＋ The Sparena(Onsen Spa)

Ymabiko
Area

Resthouse YAMABIKO

Kitchen SERVUS

Uenotaira
Area

Uenotaira Lodge

Paradise
Area

Hakugin

Panorama House Buna

Taro Goya

POPEYE

Uenotaira Sanso

Utopia
・

Isemiya
Area

Utopia Syokudo

Kashmir House

Lodge Denbey

Mitsui Syokudo

Hikage
Area

Green House Marutomi
the ANDs
Sun Yamaki

SHICHIROHEI COFFEE Hikage

Kazumi

Kubota Syokudo

Nagasaka
Area

Valid Restaurant

Restaurant Otaki

Kawahiro

Cafe STEP

NAGANO Claypot
  MISO Ramen TAKE-SAN

Nozawa Onsen 
  SPArena shantel

Nagasaka Café

Adu l t person person personK ids Sen ior

Adu l t person person personK ids Sen ior

〈Period〉
2024 12/21 SAT

▶ 2025 3/30 SUN


