

MAX ¥1,400 OFF!! 2024-2025

## SPECIAL PACK

TICKET

1day lift ticket

Meal coupon

The SPARENA (Onsen Spa)

1day lift ticket

Meal coupon ⟨Period⟩ 2024 12/21 SAT ► 2025 3/30 SUN

Special Price ¥500 OFF ¥7,800 Z¥7,3

Wednesday Special

1day lift ticket Normal ¥7,300

Meal coupon ¥1,000

1da

av lift ticket +	Meal cou	pon (¥1,000)	
ay ilit ticket t	ivical cou	poii(+1,000)	

	Normal	Special Price	Wednesday Special
Adult	¥ 8,300	¥7,800	¥7,300
Kids	¥ 5,400	¥ 5,100	¥ 4,800
Senio	r ¥ 6,900	¥ 6,500	¥ 6,100

	Normal	Special Price	Wednesday Special
Adult	¥ 9,200	¥ 8,300	¥ 7,800
Kids	¥ 6,100	¥ 5,400	¥ 5,100
Senior	¥ 7,800	¥ 7,000	¥ 6,600 🚽

- Please bring this application form to ticket center.
   This form valid Max 10 people.
- Meal coupon only valid at specified restaurant in ski field.
  Senior ticket is Over 60 years old.(Please bring the ID)
- Kids ticket is Under Junior high.
   However one preschooler will be free with the one adult paid user.
- We do not issue the lift ticket for preschooler. Please through the gate with adult.

## Representative's name

Age

*	THIS	IIIIOIIII	llion is	only use	ior our	marketing. r	not use for o	mer pur
de	11/0	will tales	rooper	solble to	nrataat	VOLIT DOTOOD	al information	

\*We will take responsible to protect your personal information.

	1 day	lift tic	ket +	Meal	coupon
--	-------	----------	-------	------	--------

Adult Kids Senior person person person

1day lift ticket + Meal coupon + The Sparena (Onsen Spa)

Adult Senior person Kids person person

## Valid Restaurant Resthouse YAMABIKO Utopia Syokudo Restaurant Otaki Ymabiko Utopia Area Kitchen SERVUS Kashmir House Kawahiro Isemiya Lodge Denbey Cafe STEP Area **Uenotaira** Mitsui Syokudo **NAGANO Claypot** Uenotaira Lodge Area MISO Ramen TAKE-SAN Nagasaka Green House Marutomi Nozawa Onsen Area Hakugin the ANDs SPArena shantel Panorama House Buna Hikage Sun Yamaki Nagasaka Café **Paradise** Area Taro Goya SHICHIROHEI COFFEE Hikage Area **POPEYE** Kazumi Uenotaira Sanso Kubota Syokudo

Issue: Co. Nozawaonsen TEL: 0269(85)3166